HOFFMAN
POLYCARBONATE EXTENSION FRAME, OPCP-EE
The extension frame will allow for components that do not fit
within the standard depth of the terminal box to be mounted.
FEATURES
Description: Depth extension frame is to be used when extra depth is required in the OABP/OPCP terminal boxes.
Material: Polycarbonate.
Pack quantity: 1 piece.
SPECIFICATIONS
Color: Light Gray
Material: Polycarbonate
Color Code: RAL 7035
Finish: Smooth
Table 1/1
Catalog
Number Height Width Depth Enclosure
Material Product Family Quick Ship
OPCP202006EE 200mm 200mm 55mm
ABS,
Polycarbonate
Terminal Boxes No
OPCP203006EE 200mm 300mm 55mm
ABS,
Polycarbonate
Terminal Boxes No
OPCP204006EE 200mm 400mm 55mm
ABS,
Polycarbonate
Terminal Boxes No
OPCP303006EE 300mm 300mm 55mm
ABS,
Polycarbonate
Terminal Boxes No
OPCP304006EE 300mm 400mm 55mm
ABS,
Polycarbonate
Terminal Boxes No
OPCP306006EE 300mm 600mm 55mm
ABS,
Polycarbonate
Terminal Boxes No
OPCP406006EE 400mm 600mm 55mm
ABS,
Polycarbonate
Terminal Boxes No
WARNING